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Nostalgia Racing Days

Mantorp Park

Std, 65 6ver 1000cc inkl per E F - Race 1
Revision 1

Pos

Nbr Cls PIC

STARTED: 19

Name
Entrant

CLASSIFIED: 17

Car
City / Club

r 4
MANTORP PARK

23 - 24 August 2014

Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

NOT CLASSIFIED: 2

Gap

Total time
Km/Zh

h m sec

Fastest
sec Km/h In

1 93 CTi0F 1

2 29

10 44

11 67

12 50

13 78

14 76

15 38

16 79

17 71

CT7F

CT7 F

CT7F

CT7F

CT10F

CT9F

CT7F

CT10 F

CT7F

CT8 F

CT8 F

CT9F

CT9F

CT7 F

CT9F

CT9F

Victor Israelsson (SWE)

Ronnie Hermansson (SWE)

Per Skarner (SWE)

Frank Edwinsson (OTH)

Benat Carlsson (SWE)

Stefan Guldstrand (SWE)

Lucky Eddy Racing

Hakan Lidebier (SWE)

Peter Franzén (SWE)

Christer Andreassen (SWE)

Alan Mann Racing

Benat Bengtzon (SWE)

Mats Beraelin (SWE)

Karl-Arne Henriksson (SWE)

Nikolai Leed (DEN)

Lars Leed

Jan-Olof Paulson (SWE)

Erik Alae (SWE)

Anders Hylén (SWE)

Ford Mustang HT
Jarfalla

RHK

Morris Cooper S
Tyreso

RHK

Morris Cooper S
Kalmar

Vaxjo SVK

Austin Cooper S
Bukarest / romania
RHK

Morris Cooper S
Munka ljungby
Hyllinge MS

Ford Mustang HT
Tyreso

Linkdpings MS

BMW 1800 Ti
Skanninge

V:a Ostergétlands MK
Morris Cooper S
Nybro

RHK

Ford Mustang
Saltsjobaden

RHK

BMC Cooper S
Stockholm

RHK

Alfa Romeo Giulia Super
Taby

RHK

Alfa Romeo 1600 GTA
varmdo

SSK

Volvo Amazon (122S)
Greested

HMS - DK

Volvo Amazon 122S
Greested

HMS

Austin Cooper S
Jonkoping
Norrahammars MK
Volvo Amazon (122S)
Stockholm

RHK

Volvo Amazon (122S)
Boxholm

Boxholms MK

-- 11 laps --

3.528

3.918

6.887

45.059

46.396

49.906

50.392

50.523

50.612

53.280

1:07.384

1:23.729

1:24.113

1:56.017

-- 10 laps --

0.977

20:04.715

20:08.243

20:08.633

20:11.602

20:49.774

20:51.111

20:54.621

20:55.107

20:55.238

20:55.327

20:57.995

21:12.099

21:28.444

21:28.828

22:00.732

20:05.807

20:06.784

102.09

101.79 1:46.002

101.76

101.51

98.41

98.31

98.03 1:49.559

97.99

97.98 1:49.754

97.98

97.77

96.68

95.46

95.43 1:53.734

93.12

92.73

92.65

[y

:44.668 106.83

105.48 11

[y

:45.651 105.84 11

[y

:46.407 105.08 11

[y

:50.496 101.19 11

=

149.124 102.47 8

102.06 10

[y

:49.188 102.41 9

101.88 10

=

:49.604 102.02 10

[y

:48.930 102.65 11

[y

:49.817 101.82 7

[y

:54.122 9798 7

98.31 7

[y

:565.045 97.19 9

[y

:54.795 97.40 7

[y

:56.253 96.18 7

| NOT CLASSIFIED

Classification Limit (0% of 0 laps) = 0 laps

DNF 100 CT10 F

Lars Esselius (SWE)

Ford Falcon Sprint
Asarum
RHK

7 laps

12:53.785

101.15 1:44.925

106.57 7

Fastest time : 1:44.668 inlap 9 by nbr. 93 : Victor Israelsson (Ford Mustang HT)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Tavlingsledare

Domare

Max Lundgren

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Moéller

Page 1 of 2

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Nostalgia Racing Days

Mantorp Park

Std, 65 6ver 1000cc inkl per E F - Race 1

Revision 1

STARTED: 19

Name

CLASSIFIED: 17

Car

r 4
MANTORP PARK

23 - 24 August 2014
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

NOT CLASSIFIED: 2

Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr CIs PIC Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h sec KmZh In
DNF 99 CT10F 5 Thomas Marklund (SWE) Ford Falcon Futura Sprint 3 laps 5:58.502 93.56 1:51.465 100.31 3
Lindesberg
MK Kopparberg
Best time summary Fastest
Nbr Name / Team name Car Class Laptime In Speed
93  Victor Israelsson Ford Mustang HT CT10 F 1:44.668 9 106.83 kph
42 Per Skarner Morris Cooper S CT7F 1:45.651 11 105.84 kph
67  Mats Bergelin Alfa Romeo Giulia Super CT8 F 1:48.930 11 102.65 kph
73 Hakan Lidebjer BMW 1800 Ti CT9 F 1:49.559 10 102.06 kph

Fastest time : 1:44.668 inlap 9 by nbr. 93 : Victor Israelsson (Ford Mustang HT)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Tavlingsledare Domare

Max Lundgren

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Moéller

Page 2 of 2

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




